Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Electrical Speci昀椀ca琀椀ons
Type II - Modi昀椀ed Reset
Voltage
Reset Type
MOCB-12-V-10A 10A
MOCB-12-V-15A 15A
MOCB-12-V-20A 20A
MOCB-12-V-25A 25A
MOCB-12-V-30A 30A
MOCB-12-V-40A 40A
MOCB-12-V-50A 50A
Automo琀椀ve Circuit Breakers
12VDC
Rev A 06/2020
Automo琀椀ve Circuit Breaker - Shortstop MOCB-12-V